RAYFORD ROAD MUD
SCHEDULE OF RATES AND FEES

IVR Phone (346) 439-7222
Trash Provider: Best Trash (281) 313-2378 Collection Monday & Thursday
Trash bin not provided. Recycling bin provided.
Tax Collector: Montgomery County (936) 539-7897
RATES
Monthly Rates for Water Service:
0 - 6,000 gallons $15.23 (minimum)
6,001 - 12,000 gallons $1.73 per 1,000 gallons
12,001 - 22,000 gallons $2.36 per 1,000 gallons
22,001 - 32,000 gallons $3.15 per 1,000 gallons
32,001 - 42,000 gallons $3.68 Per 1,000 gallons
42,001 - andover $3.94 per 1,000 gallons
Monthly Rates for LSGCD: $0.0935  per 1,000 gallons
Monthly Rates for SJRA: $3.75 per 1,000 gallons

Monthly Rates for Sewer Service: Garbage included with sewer minimum.
*For information on the 65 and older/or disabled rate please contact our office.

0 - 6,000 gallons $37.65  Over age 65 and/or disabled $35.50
6,001 - and over $1.78 per 1,000 gallons
FEES
New Application:

Owner: $100.00 Deposit (UF) + $40.00 Transfer fee (B)
Renter: $200.00 Deposit (UF) + $40.00 Transfer fee (B)

Termination Fee: $20.00
Penalty: 10% Delinquent Amount
Returned Check: $30.00 Door tag

Delinquent Accounts:
$10.00 Letter fee
$35.00 Door tag
$90.00 Reconnection after cut-off

Pulled Meter: $90.00

Vacation Status: $20.00 Disconnect
$20.00 Reconnect

YOUR BILL IS DUE ON THE 12™ OF EACH MONTH
RATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE
NOVEMBER 1, 2023

October 31, 2023



